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2024 GRIN SC State Championships - 4/20/2024 to 4/21/2024

Team Rankings - Through Event 59

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Indy Aquatic Masters 1,783Indy Aquatic Masters

 2 Noblesville Adult Swim Team 725Noblesville Adult Swim Team

 3 Southeastern Area Masters Swim 393Southeastern Area Masters Swim

 4 Fort Wayne YMCA Sharks 283Fort Wayne YMCA Sharks

 5 Uc16 183Uc16

 6 Illinois Masters 182Illinois Masters

 7 Indianapolis Healthplex 137Indianapolis Healthplex

 8 Munster Masters 131Munster Masters

 9 Zionsville Aquatic Masters 98Zionsville Aquatic Masters

 10 Lafayette Area Aquatic Masters 59Lafayette Area Aquatic Masters

 11 Michigan Masters 52Michigan Masters

 12 Libertyville Masters 48Libertyville Masters

 13 Uc06 45Uc06

 14 Uc17 44Uc17

 15 Valpo Masters 43Valpo Masters

 16 Mighty Kroc Masters Swim Club 37Mighty Kroc Masters Swim Club

 16 Terre Haute Torpedoes Masters 37Terre Haute Torpedoes Masters

 18 Elkhart Aquatic Masters 36Elkhart Aquatic Masters

 19 Southwest Indiana Masters 33Southwest Indiana Masters

 20 Powel Crosley, Jr. YMCA 25Powel Crosley, Jr. YMCA

 21 Duneland Masters 21Duneland Masters

 22 Uc19 12Uc19
 4,407.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Indy Aquatic Masters 2,315Indy Aquatic Masters

 2 Noblesville Adult Swim Team 645Noblesville Adult Swim Team

 3 Southeastern Area Masters Swim 390Southeastern Area Masters Swim

 4 Uc16 355Uc16

 5 Swim Kentucky Masters 215Swim Kentucky Masters

 6 Munster Masters 175. 50Munster Masters

 7 Valpo Masters 140Valpo Masters

 8 Zionsville Aquatic Masters 137Zionsville Aquatic Masters

 9 Fort Wayne YMCA Sharks 136Fort Wayne YMCA Sharks

 10 Oak Brook Park District Master 87. 50Oak Brook Park District Master

 11 Lafayette Area Aquatic Masters 72Lafayette Area Aquatic Masters

 12 Cole YMCA Masters 63Cole YMCA Masters

 13 Indianapolis Healthplex 47Indianapolis Healthplex

 14 Elkhart Aquatic Masters 45Elkhart Aquatic Masters

 15 St. Louis Area Masters 34St. Louis Area Masters

 16 Southwest Indiana Masters 25Southwest Indiana Masters

 17 Westfield Aquatics Masters 21Westfield Aquatics Masters

 18 Illinois Masters 18Illinois Masters

 19 Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club 15Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club
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2024 GRIN SC State Championships - 4/20/2024 to 4/21/2024

Team Rankings - Through Event 59

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 20 Uc21 14Uc21

 21 Uc41 9Uc41
 4,959.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Indy Aquatic Masters 4,594Indy Aquatic Masters

 2 Noblesville Adult Swim Team 1,600Noblesville Adult Swim Team

 3 Southeastern Area Masters Swim 851Southeastern Area Masters Swim

 4 Uc16 538Uc16

 5 Fort Wayne YMCA Sharks 481Fort Wayne YMCA Sharks

 6 Munster Masters 318. 50Munster Masters

 7 Zionsville Aquatic Masters 263Zionsville Aquatic Masters

 8 Swim Kentucky Masters 215Swim Kentucky Masters

 9 Illinois Masters 200Illinois Masters

 10 Indianapolis Healthplex 184Indianapolis Healthplex

 11 Valpo Masters 183Valpo Masters

 12 Lafayette Area Aquatic Masters 131Lafayette Area Aquatic Masters

 13 Oak Brook Park District Master 87. 50Oak Brook Park District Master

 14 Elkhart Aquatic Masters 81Elkhart Aquatic Masters

 15 Cole YMCA Masters 63Cole YMCA Masters

 16 Southwest Indiana Masters 58Southwest Indiana Masters

 17 Michigan Masters 52Michigan Masters

 18 Libertyville Masters 48Libertyville Masters

 19 Uc06 45Uc06

 20 Uc17 44Uc17

 21 Terre Haute Torpedoes Masters 37Terre Haute Torpedoes Masters

 21 Mighty Kroc Masters Swim Club 37Mighty Kroc Masters Swim Club

 23 St. Louis Area Masters 34St. Louis Area Masters

 24 Powel Crosley, Jr. YMCA 25Powel Crosley, Jr. YMCA

 25 Duneland Masters 21Duneland Masters

 25 Westfield Aquatics Masters 21Westfield Aquatics Masters

 27 Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club 15Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club

 28 Uc21 14Uc21

 29 Uc19 12Uc19

 30 Uc41 9Uc41
 10,262.00Total
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